XYZ INSURANCE COMPANY Number 18, Page 8) 
License Bond 

Bond Number: 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that APPLICANT NAME as Principal, and XYZ Insurance 
Company of CITY, STATE, as Surety, are firmly bound unto Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, as obligee, in the 
penal sum of two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000), lawful money of the United States of America for the payment 
of which, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administrators, successors and assigns, 
jointly, severally, and firmly by these presents. 

SIGNED, SEALED AND DATED THIS day of Month, Year